Rotation:
1. Freer 9/2

Team
Name

Evans
Moore-Ward
Bolden

Tahdooahnippah

Bolden
Linn
Evans
Freer/Polanco
Alimi
Santone
Evans
Aslett
Hershey
Richardson
Wharton
Bolden
Skinner
Moore-Ward
Chisolm
Cunningham
Freer
Beck
Evans
Evans
Aslett
Corbett
Hull
Moore-Ward
Wharton
Freeman
Freer
Loper

Tahdooahnippah

Aslett
Aslett
Alimi
Alimi
Toombs

2025 NATIONAL INTERAGENCY BUYING TEAM ASSIGNMENTS

Home
Area

SW
CA
FL
SA
NC
EA
SW

EA

NR
SW
GB
NW
NW
GB

SA

AK
CA

CA

CA

RM
GB

SW
SW
GB

SW
CA
GB
NW

NR
SA
GB
GB
EA
EA
NW

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS 2025

Incident Name

Horton
2025 BUYT Support
Johnson
2025 SA Support GA
CY25 NCF Incident Support
Jenkins Creek
Greer
Cody
Jenkins Creek
Post
Trout
France Canyon
2025 Northern Region Prepo
Pomas
Forsyth
Oak Ridge
2025 Northern Region Prepo
Madre
Marble Complex
Green
2025 Northern Region Prepo
Deer Creek
Laguna
Dragon Bravo
Monroe Canyon
Turner Gulch
Ute 63
2025 BUYT Support
Monroe Canyon
2025 GPF Fire Support
Turner Gulch
2025 NCF Large Fire Support
Dragon Bravo
Jakes
Rock
Bear Creek 11
Cottonwood Peak
Bear Gulch

Incident
Unit

AZ-TNF
CA-RO5
FL-EVP
GA-SAC
NC-NCF
MN-SUF
AZ-ASF
AZ-CNF
MN-SUF
ID-NCF
NM-GNF
UT-DIF
AK-NRS
WA-OWF
UT-DNF
AZ-NAA
AK-NRS
CA-LPF
CA-KNF
CA-SHF
AK-NRS
UT-SES
NM-SNF
AZ-GCP
UT-FIF
CO-GRD
CO-UMA
CA-RO5
UT-FIF
WA-GPF
CO-GRD
ID-NCF
AZ-GCP
NV-EKD
ID-BOF
WA-COA
NV-EKD
WA-OLF

Order
Date

12/31
1/09
3/19
3/26
4/17
5/14
5/14
522
5/27
6/13
6/13
6/17
6/22
6/25
6/30
7/1
7/1
7/3
7/3
7/4
7/7
7/11
7/13
7/23
7/13
7/14
7/17
7/23
7/25
7/31
7/31
8/2
8/3
8/4
8/15
8/4
8/18
8/7

Release
Date

1/12
1/26
4/04
4/10
5/8
5/30
5/23
6/6
6/10
6/18
7/2
7/3
7/9
8/25
7/23
7/19
7/17
717
7/25
7/22
7/28
7/29
7/22%
8/4
7/28
7/31
7/23

8/11
8/15
8/25
8/18
8/26
8/15%*
8/26
8/18%*
8/24
8/18



Team Name

Toombs
Beck
Cunningham
Evans
Hershey
Fehrs
Bolden
Wharton
Cunningham
Richardson

*Indicates team was reassigned

2025 NATIONAL INTERAGENCY BUYING TEAM ASSIGNMENTS

Home
Area

NwW
GB
CA
SW
NW
NR
SA
GB
CA
NW

Incident Name

Bear Gulch
Beulah

2025 BUYT Support

Washington
Bear Gulch
Bivens Creek
Turner Gulch
Cottonwood Peak
Dragon Bravo
Emigrant

Incident
Unit

WA-OLF
UT-UWF
CA-RO5
AZ-TNF
WA-OWF
MT-BDR
Co-GRD
NV-EKD
AZ-GCP
OR-WIF

Order
Date

8/7

8/8

8/8
8/14
8/16
8/17
8/20
8/21
8/21
8/25

Release
Date

8/18
8/24
8/25
8/23



